Isadora Duncan International Institute, Inc.

Celebrating 30 Years

The Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies I: The Training

Isadora Duncan From East and West

with Jeanne Bresciani, Ph.D. and Michiyo Sato, M.A., I.D.M.A.

January Week in New York City at the historic Harkness Dance Center of The 92nd Street Y

Monday January 22 - Friday January 26, 2007

All sessions are open to General Students
Four Options for Registration and Participation are available

The Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies I: The Training

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 10:00am-1:30pm, 3:30pm-6:30pm Wednesday 9:00am-12:30pm, 1:30pm-5:30pm Friday 9:00am-1:30pm

- 1) Certificate Program Candidate Tuition \$500
- 2) General Student Tuition \$350 The above includes all sessions

New Techniques Laboratory*:

Monday, Tueday, Thursday 10:00am-1:30pm Wednesday 9:00am-12:30pm Friday 9:00am-1:30pm 3) Tuition \$180 plus \$15 92nd Street Y Registration Fee The above includes morning sessions and performance participation

Afternoons in the Art of Isadora Duncan:

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 3:30pm-6:30pm Wednesday 1:30pm-5:30pm Friday 10:30am-1:30pm 4) Tuition \$180 Isadora Duncan From East and West

Open Festive Class, Performance and Awards Ceremony

January 26, 2007 at 12:00pm

⊗ Honoree, Dr. Patricia A. Rowe ⊗

With

Jeanne Bresciani and participants in The Certificate Program in Isadora Duncan Studies

Guest Artists Michiyo Sato and The Isadora Duncan International Institute Dancers

All are invited, admission is free!

The above includes afternoon sessions, museum visit, rehearsal and performance participation

Morning Sessions are located in Buttenwieser Lounge

Afternoon Sessions are located in the Lower Dance Studio and at the Metropolitan Museum of Art Performance is located in Buttenwieser Hall

*If NTL is elected separately, you may register at 212.415.5500 all other registrations via IDII at 212.753.0846



92nd Street Y • School of the Arts • Harkness Dance Center 1395 Lexington Ave at 92nd St, 2nd Floor Studios New York, NY 10128 • An agency of UJA Federation www.92Y.org/harkness • 212.415.5552